ITEM
1
2
I~
3
4
5
6
7
L
© Spn;iying Syatema Co.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CP48223-NYB Upper Clamp, 1 /2", Nylon (Black)
CP48221-NYB Upper Clamp, 3/ 4", Nylon (Black)
CP48222-NYB Upper Clamp, 1 ", Nylon (Black)
CP48220-NYB Upper Clamp, 20mm, Nylon (Black)
CP48224-NYB Upper Clamp, 25mm, Nylon (Black)
CP48256-SS Pivot Pin, Stainless Steel
CP48496-NYB Body, 1 /2", Nylon (Black)
CP48498-NYB Body, 3/ 4", Nylon (Black) (for 3/ 4" and 25mm versions)
CP48499-NYB Body, 1 ", Nylon (Black)
CP48497-NYB Body, 20mm, Nylon (Black)
CP7717-2/110-BU 0-Ring, Buna-N
CP7717-2/110-VI 0-Ring, Viton (Optional)
CP48255-1 1/4-302SS Screw, Stainless Steel
CP21953-EPR Diaphragm, EPDM
CP21953-VI Diaphragm, Viton (Optional)
21950-10-NYB End Cap Sub-Ass'y, Nylon (Black)
No. QJ 17560A-1 /2-NYB(-VI) - Hinged Nozzle Body Assembly
No. QJ 17560A-3/ 4-NYB(-VI) - Hinged Nozzle Body Assembly
No. QJ 17560A-1-NYB(-VI) - Hinged Nozzle Body Assembly
No. QJ 17560A-20mm-NYB(-VI) - Hinged Nozzle Body Assembly
No. QJ 17560A-25mm-NYB(-VI) - Hinged Nozzle Body Assembly
Note: -VI in part number specifies Viton material for parts #4 and 6
DESCRIPTION:
QJ17560A HINGED CLAMP
WET BOOM DIAPHRAGM
CHECK VALVE QUICK TEEJET®
NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY
11/2", 3/ 4 •, 1", 20mm, & 25mm)
8se.~~~~.so:
P.O. Box 7900 - Wheaton II. 80189-7900
Rev. No. Parts List No.
PL QJ17580A
Rel. SHEET OF
7
_J